Revised Academic Calendar — 2" Year BDS Session 2023-24
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Weeks Details pates 5
From | To
Start of New Class 29 Jan 2024
' Block | (10 Weeks) 29 Jan 2024 l 7 Apr 2024 %
| Kashmir Day 05 Feb 2024
1-10 | Sport Day 7th Mar 2024 (Thu) J
World Oral Health Day 20" Mar 2024 (Wed) 4‘
Qiraat and Naat Competition 13! Week of Apr 2024 4‘
[ 11 Spring Holidays (1x Week) 8 Apr 2024 14 Apr2024 |
L 12 Block I (1 Week) 15 Apr 2024 21 Apr 2024 J
Block | Exam (1 week) 22 Apr 2024 26 Apr 2024 J
Pharmacology 22 Apr 2024 (Mon) J
5 Community and Preventive Dentistry 23 Apr 2024 (Thu) |
Pre Clmxczgrggtir:gc\:sﬁlcf;’re Clinical 24 Apr 2024 (Wed) J
Pathology 25 Apr 2024 (Thu)
Science of Dental Materials 26 Apr 2024 (Fri)
14-20 Block Il (7.Weeks) 29 Apr 2024 ‘ 16 June 2024
Labour Day 15! May 2024 =
J1p4 | SuUmmer Vacations (4x Weeks) 17 June 2024 | 14 July 2024
Eid ul Adha (Tentative) 17-18 June 2024
p5.0g | Block Il (4 Weeks) 15 July 2024 ] 08 Aug 2024
| Ashura (Tentative) 16-17 July 2024
Block Il Exam (1 week) 09 Aug 2024 | 16 Aug 2024
Pharmacology 09 Aug 2024 (Fri)
Pathology 12 Aug 2024 (Mon)
29 Community and Preventive Dentistry 13 Aug 2024 (Tue)
Pakistan Independence Day 14 Aug 2024 (Wed) J
Science of Dental Materials 15 Aug 2024 (Thu) J
Pre Cllnlc?jlrggi?;glsﬁlci;’re Clinical 16 Aug 2024 (Fri)
{ 30-41 | Block Il (12 Weeks) 19 Aug 2024 10 Nov 2024
42 | Prep Leave for Pre-Annual Exam (1x week) 11 Nov 2024 17 Nov 2024
Pre-Annual Exam (3 Weeks) 18 Nov 2024 04 Dec 2024
Pharmacology 18 Nov 2024 (Mon)
Community and Preventive Dentistry 20 Nov 2024 (Wed)
Pathology 22 Nov 2024 (Fri)
i Science of Dental Materials 25 Nov 2024 (Mon)
Pre-Clinical operative / Pre-Clinical
e ethodontis | W ANwasWed
e 28 Nov 2024 (Thu), 29 Nov 2024 (Fri), 02 Dec
Practical’s (Mon), 03 Dec (Tue), 04 Dec (Wed) 2024
46-48 Prep Leave for Annual Exam (3x Weeks) 05 Dec 2024 | 29 Dec Dec 2024
NUMS University Annual Exam 30 Dec 2024 - onward
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